242 243
Maintain stable temperature by direct cooling-type
refrigeration system
  Structural Functional Features
	 ·	 �Stable temperature control with excellent
insulation and sealing structure.
	 ·	 �Clean construction with no condensation on outer
walls.

Quantity of shelf (standard/max.) 2 / 6 3 / 11 3 / 17
Load per shelf (kg / lbs) 26 / 57.3 26 / 57.3 30 / 66.1
Electrical data & Ordering information
230V, 50Hz, A
FCG
5.0 5.5 6.5
Cat. No. AAHE2302K AAHE2312K AAHE2322K
230V, 60Hz, A 5.0 5.5 6.5
Cat. No. AAHE2301K AAHE2311K AAHE2321K
230V, 50/60Hz, A
FMG
4.5 4.8 5.5
Cat. No. AAHE2202K AAHE2212K AAHE2222K
Accessories Shelf, Drawer, Recorder, Remote Alarm, Stand with CasterPage 246
246 247
Electric Socket
ㆍ�Power supply for AC 230V.